Scheda

ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA

Lista

Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez A
Lista candidati Sez B

Codice
181A
360A
213A
387A
373A
254A
272A
328A
231A
417A
352A
408A
298A
285A
210A
165A
353A
83A
397A
420A
428B

Cognome
CAPODIECI
TERRANOVA
CALDARELLA
FARIERI
BONO
PISANO
MILLUZZO
CULTRERA
FORTE
MAUGERI
VACCARO
TRIGILIA
LONZI
PAGANO
CASSIA
ZAPPULLA
SFERRAZZO
GALANTE
LISTA
BARRESI
CASTIGLIA

Nome
MASSIMO
PAOLO
FERDINANDO
ELISA
DAVID
ANTONINO
ROSA
VINCENZO
ETTORE
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRA
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ALFIO
GIOVANNI
EGIDIO
SALVATORE
LORENA

Preferenze Tornata
65
61
56
54
52
51
47
45
40
36
34
32
31
28
20
15
11
11

8
2
55

R R R R R R R RRRRRBRRRRRRRRRR



