Scheda	Lista	Codice	Cognome	Nome	Preferenze Tornata	
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	181A	CAPODIECI	MASSIMO	65	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	360A	TERRANOVA	PAOLO	61	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	213A	CALDARELLA	FERDINANDO	56	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	387A	FARIERI	ELISA	54	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	373A	BONO	DAVID	52	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	254A	PISANO	ANTONINO	51	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	272A	MILLUZZO	ROSA	47	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	328A	CULTRERA	VINCENZO	45	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	231A	FORTE	ETTORE	40	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	417A	MAUGERI	FRANCESCA	36	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	352A	VACCARO	GIOVANNI	34	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	408A	TRIGILIA	ALESSANDRA	32	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	298A	LONZI	MICHELE	31	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	285A	PAGANO	CLAUDIO	28	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	210A	CASSIA	FRANCESCO	20	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	165A	ZAPPULLA	GIUSEPPE	15	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	353A	SFERRAZZO	ALFIO	11	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	83A	GALANTE	GIOVANNI	11	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	397A	LISTA	EGIDIO	8	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez A	420A	BARRESI	SALVATORE	2	1
ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO ODAF SIRACUSA	Lista candidati Sez B	428B	CASTIGLIA	LORENA	55	1